
TURKISH STRAITS

BULK CARRIER - LOA 250 M AND ABOVE
BULK CARRIER - LOA UNTIL 250 M 

Vessel Type
Dardanelles
North Bound

WAITING TIME FOR TODAY
Dardanelles

South Bound
Bosphorus

North Bound
Bosphorus

South Bound

CONTAINER VESSELS - LOA 250 M - 300 M
CONTAINER VESSELS - LOA 300 M AND
ABOVE
CONTAINER VESSELS - LOA UNTIL 250 M

GENERAL CARGO - LOA 250 M AND ABOV
GENERAL CARGO - LOA UNITL 250 M

HANDYSIZE TANKERS LOA 150-200 M
PANAMAX & AFRAMAX & SUEZMAX
TANKERS LOA 200-299 M
REGULAR TANKERS LOA UNTIL 150 M

LNG CARRIERS- LOA 200 - 350
LPG CARRIERS - LOA 150-200 M
LPG CARRIERS - LOA 200 M AND ABOVE
LPG CARRIERS - LOA UNTIL 150 M

VEHICLE CAR - LOA 250 M AND ABOVE
VEHICLE CAR - LOA UNTIL 250 M

12-24 HRS
8-16 HRS

12-24 HRS
8-16 HRS

24-48 HRS
36-48 HRS

12-24 HRS
24-36 HRS

12-24 HRS



12-24 HRS

8-16 HRS



12-24 HRS

12-24 HRS



12-24 HRS

12-24 HRS



12-24 HRS

8-16 HRS 8-16 HRS 12-24 HRS 24-36 HRS

12-24 HRS
8-16 HRS

12-24 HRS
8-16 HRS

24-48 HRS
24-36 HRS

12-24 HRS
24-36 HRS

24-36 HRS



12-24 HRS

8-16 HRS



2-3 DAYS

36-48 HRS



24-48 HRS

2-3 DAYS



2-3 DAYS

8-16 HRS 8-16 HRS 36-48 HRS 24-36 HRS

12-24 HRS
12-24 HRS
12-24 HRS
24-36 HRS

12-24 HRS
2-3 DAYS
2-3 DAYS

24-48 HRS

-
24-48 HRS
24-48 HRS
36-48 HRS

-
2-3 DAYS
2-3 DAYS

24-36 HRS

12-24 HRS
8-16 HRS

12-24 HRS
8-16 HRS

12-24 HRS
12-24 HRS

12-24 HRS
24-36 HRS

Wednesday, March 29th, 2023


