TURKISH STRAITS

Wednesday, March 29th, 2023

WAITING TIME FOR TODAY

Vessel Type	Dardanelles North Bound	Dardanelles South Bound	Bosphorus North Bound	Bosphorus South Bound
BULK CARRIER - LOA 250 M AND ABOVE BULK CARRIER - LOA UNTIL 250 M	12-24 HRS 8-16 HRS	12-24 HRS 8-16 HRS	24-48 HRS 36-48 HRS	12-24 HRS 24-36 HRS
CONTAINER VESSELS - LOA 250 M - 300 M	12-24 HRS	8-16 HRS	12-24 HRS	12-24 HRS
CONTAINER VESSELS - LOA 300 M AND ABOVE	12-24 HRS	12-24 HRS	12-24 HRS	12-24 HRS
CONTAINER VESSELS - LOA UNTIL 250 M	8-16 HRS	8-16 HRS	12-24 HRS	24-36 HRS
GENERAL CARGO - LOA 250 M AND ABOV GENERAL CARGO - LOA UNITL 250 M	12-24 HRS 8-16 HRS	12-24 HRS 8-16 HRS	24-48 HRS 24-36 HRS	12-24 HRS 24-36 HRS
HANDYSIZE TANKERS LOA 150-200 M	24-36 HRS	8-16 HRS	36-48 HRS	2-3 DAYS
PANAMAX & AFRAMAX & SUEZMAX TANKERS LOA 200-299 M	12-24 HRS	2-3 DAYS	24-48 HRS	2-3 DAYS
REGULAR TANKERS LOA UNTIL 150 M	8-16 HRS	8-16 HRS	36-48 HRS	24-36 HRS
LNG CARRIERS- LOA 200 - 350	12-24 HRS	12-24 HRS	-	-
LPG CARRIERS - LOA 150-200 M	12-24 HRS	2-3 DAYS	24-48 HRS	2-3 DAYS
LPG CARRIERS - LOA 200 M AND ABOVE	12-24 HRS	2-3 DAYS	24-48 HRS	2-3 DAYS
LPG CARRIERS - LOA UNTIL 150 M	24-36 HRS	24-48 HRS	36-48 HRS	24-36 HRS
VEHICLE CAR - LOA 250 M AND ABOVE	12-24 HRS	12-24 HRS	12-24 HRS	12-24 HRS
VEHICLE CAR - LOA UNTIL 250 M	8-16 HRS	8-16 HRS	12-24 HRS	24-36 HRS

